N

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:
ROLL NO.:
SUBJECT CODE
PSCI11
PSC112
PSC113
PSC131
PSC133
PSCI111P
PSC113P
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:
ROLL NO.:
SUBJECT CODE
PSCI11
PSC112
PSC113
PSC131
PSC133
PSC111P
PSC113P
TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
COURSE: NEW
ASHWANISINGH

KAILASHSINGH

DEGREE: M TECH
EN/14/186 NAME OF STUDENT:

2959193 FATHER’S NAME:

NAME OF SUBJECT

NON LINEAR CONTROL

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER SYSTEM PROTECTION

ELECTIVE I: FLEXIBLE AC TRANSMISSIONSYSTEM
ELECTIVE II: DISTRIBUTION GENREATIONS
CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING LAB

POWER SYSTEM PROTECTION LAB

WITHHELD

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

MAX.

100
100
100
100
100
75

75

650

ESE

OBT.

54
41

BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINNERING

MAX.

100

CT

OBT.

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT (BACKLOG)
COURSE: NEW
NIDHI PATEL

BHAGWAT PRASAD

DEGREE: M TECH
ELE15R0023 NAME OF STUDENT:

2959197 FATHER’S NAME:

NAME OF SUBJECT

NON LINEAR CONTROL

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER SYSTEM PROTECTION

ELECTIVE I: FLEXIBLE AC TRANSMISSIONSYSTEM
ELECTIVE II: DISTRIBUTION GENREATIONS
CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING LAB

POWER SYSTEM PROTECTION LAB

WITHHELD

MAX.

100
100
100
100
100
75

75

650

ESE

OBT.

45

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
75
75

250

TA

OBT.

BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGINNERING

MAX.

100

CT

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
75
75

250

TA

OBT.

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

140
140
140
140
140
150
150

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

140
140
140
140
140
150
150

1000

FIRST

TOTAL
OBT.

FIRST

TOTAL
OBT.

\



